SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY EDWARDSVILLE

2017-2018 JIFFY DIRECTORY

All phone numbers are area code 618 and all prefixes are 650 — unless shown differently.

All Emergencies 911

Box
1640
1002
1104
1003
1158
1600
1600
1167
1031
1451
1772
1126
1774
1608
1608
1609
1162
1651
1130
1042
1051
1186
1057
1620
1151
1652
1800
1027
1106
1656
1084
1803
1171
1154
1069
1455
1111
1111
1211
1112
1111
1170
1611
1076
1200

1102
1049
1062
1125
1084
1801
1657
1804
1806

Phone
3701
2120
2633
2585
2536
3705
3705
3528
2760
2744
3090
3252
3073
2626
5044
5525

655-0780
3927
2475
3123
3822
3840
2348
3708
2475
2042
2533
2252
2506
2386
3210
2088
3345
2842

650-3760
3713

474-7120

474-7100

482-6980
5781

474-7000
3043
3726
2556

482-6912

482-6912
2542
3350
3940
3288
3210
2524
3584
2541
5300

Academic Advising

Accounting (Administrative)

Accounting Dept. (Academic)

Accounts Payable

Administrative Services

Admissions (Undergraduate)

Admissions (Graduate/International)

Alestle (Student Newspaper)

Alumni Association

Anthropology Dept.

Applied Communication Studies Dept.

Applied Health Dept.

Art and Design Dept.

Arts & Issues Series

Arts and Sciences, College of
Academic Advising, CAS

Bank of Edwardsville

Biological Sciences Dept.

Budget Director

Bursar

Business, School of, Dean’s Ofc.
Advisement/Student Services

Campus Recreation

Career Development Citr.

Chancellor, Ofc. of the

Chemistry Dept.

Civil Engineering Dept.

Commencement Services

Computer Mgmt & Information Systems Dept.

Computer Science Dept.
Conferences and Institutes
Construction Dept.
Cougar Store
Counseling Services
Credit Union, SIUE
Criminal Justice Studies Program
Dental Medicine, School of, Dean’s Ofc.
Business Affairs
East St. Louis Dental Clinic
Edwardsville Dental Clinic
General and Clinic Information
Dining Services
Disability Support Services
Early Childhood Citr.
East St. Louis Ctr.
Director’s Ofc.
Economics and Finance Dept.

Ed, HIth & Human Behvr, Schl of, Dean’s Ofc.

Student Services (Teacher Education)
Educational Leadership Dept.
Educational Outreach
Electrical and Computer Engineering Dept.
Emergency Management and Safety
Engineering, School of, Dean’s Ofc.
Student Services

Box

1431
1610
1075
1099
1025
1039
1066
1034
1060
1777
1432
1082
1459
1046

1055
1454
1056
1255
1256
1258
1257
1253
1254
1040
1064
1068
1021
1259
1129
1008
1616
1039
1168
1630
1019
1063

1100
1775
1653
1805
1067
1150
1771
1334
1066

none
1044
2000
1433
1027

Phone
2060
2298
2030
3311
2333
3711
3992
2512
3880
2774
3510
2345
2090
3010
3010
3010
2842
2414
3931
4253
2900
4254
2070
4252
4255
2190
2840
5500
5382
3415
2871
2702
3785
3200
2686
3717
2514
4636
2172
2750
2230
2382
3389
2300
2996
3900

659-6737
3956
453-3363
482-6959
3238
3680
5150
2250
3362

English Language & Literature Dept.
Enrollment Management
Environmental Resources Training Ctr.
Environmental Sciences Dept.
Equal Opprtnty, Access & Title IX Coordination
Facilities Management
Family Hith & Community HIth Nursing Dept.
Financial Affairs (Administrative)
Financial Aid, Student
Fine Arts Box Office
Foreign Languages and Literature Dept.
Foundation, SIUE
Geography Dept.
Graduate Studies and Research, Dean’s Ofc.
Assistantships
Research and Projects
Health Service
Historical Studies Dept.
Housing, Central Ofc.
Bluff Residence Hall
Cougar Village Commons Building
Evergreen Residence Hall
Housing Facilities Management
Prairie Residence Hall
Woodland Residence Hall
Human Resources
lllinois Education Research Council
Information Technology Services
Institutional Diversity and Inclusion
Institutional Research and Studies
Intercollegiate Athletics
Internal Audit, Compliance and Ethics
International Affairs
Key Control
Kimmel Student Involvement Ctr.
Learning Support Services
Legal Counsel (General Counsel)
Library and Information Services
Circulation/Reserves
Management and Marketing Dept.
Mass Communications Dept.
Mathematics and Statistics Dept.
Mechanical & Industrial Engineering Dept.
Morris University Ctr.
Museum, The University
Music Dept.
National Corn to Ethanol Research Ctr.
Nursing, School of, Dean’s Ofc.
Carbondale Regional Nursing Program
We Care Clinic, East St. Louis
Ombuds Service, Faculty
Parking Services
Pharmacy, School of
Philosophy Dept.
Photographic Services

Box Phone
1654 2472
1041 3324
1453 3572
1015 2028
1151 2426
1066 3998
1021 3772
1121 2202
1457 3762
1012 3255
1014 3378
1011 3981
1047 3770
3087
2293
2080
2234
1621 5930
1048 314-977-8227
1352 2500
1080 2080
1054 5492
1641 3790
1450 5758
1455 2451
1630 3085
1059 3246
2224 3065
1030 2563
1060 3880
1157 2348
1160 3818
1122 3082
1068 5500
1630 1246
1053 3020
1777 2773
1047 2133
1004 3100
1630 2055
1252 2770
1176 2299
1027 3600
1158 2536
1129 2871
1610 3169
1158 2536
1058 2020
1077 2345
1017 5555
1350 2744
1630 2045
1773 2228

Physics Dept.
Police, University
Political Science Dept.
Post Office
President, Ofc. of the
Primary Care & Health Systems Nursing Dept.
Provost & Vice Chancellor for Academic Affrs.
Psychology Dept.
Public Administration & Policy Analysis Dept.
Purchasing
Central Receiving
Records Management
Registrar
Academic Scheduling
Enroliment Certification
Records, Transcripts & Crse Descriptions
Veterans Certification
Retention and Student Success
ROTC, Air Force (Aerospace Studies)
ROTC, Army (Military Science)
Service Center
Sexual Assault Prevention Educ & Advocacy Ctr
SOAR (Student Opportunites for Acad Results)
Social Work Dept.
Sociology and Criminal Justice Studies Dept.
Speech Center
Spirituality and Sustainability, Center for
STEM Rsch, Education & Outreach, Center for
Student Employment
Student Financial Aid
Student Fitness Center
Student Government
Teaching and Learning Dept.
Telecommunication Services
Testing Services
Textbook Service
Theater and Dance
Transfer Center
Transportation Service (Fleet Vehicles)
Tutoring Resource Center
University Governance
University Hair Care
University Marketing and Communications
University Park
Vadalabene Ctr.
Veteran Services
Vice Chancellor for Administration
Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs
Vice Chancellor for University Advancement
Welcome Desk/Ticket Office
Women'’s Studies
Writing Ctr.
WSIE-FM




