SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY EDWARDSVILLE 2017-2018 JIFFY DIRECTORY

All phone numbers are area code 618 and all prefixes are 650 - unless shown differently.

All Emergencies 911

All p	hone numb	ers are area code 618 and all prefixes are 650 -	- unless	shown diff	ferently.			All Emergencies 911
Вох	Phone		Вох	Phone		Box	Phone	
1640	3701	Academic Advising	1431	2060	English Language & Literature Dept.	1654	2472	Physics Dept.
1002	2120	Accounting (Administrative)	1610	2298	Enrollment Management	1041	3324	Police, University
1104	2633	Accounting Dept. (Academic)	1075	2030	Environmental Resources Training Ctr.	1453	3572	Political Science Dept.
1003	2585	Accounts Payable	1073	3311	Environmental Sciences Dept.	1015	2028	Post Office
1158	2536	Administrative Services	1099	2333	Equal Opprinty, Access & Title IX Coordination	1151	2426	President, Ofc. of the
1600	3705		1023	2333 3711	Facilities Management	1066	3998	Primary Care & Health Systems Nursing Dept.
	3705 3705	Admissions (Undergraduate)		3992		1000	3772	Provost & Vice Chancellor for Academic Affrs.
1600		Admissions (Graduate/International)	1066		Family Hlth & Community Hlth Nursing Dept.			
1167	3528	Alestle (Student Newspaper)	1034	2512	Financial Affairs (Administrative)	1121	2202	Psychology Dept.
1031	2760	Alumni Association	1060	3880	Financial Aid, Student	1457	3762	Public Administration & Policy Analysis Dept.
1451	2744	Anthropology Dept.	1777	2774	Fine Arts Box Office	1012	3255	Purchasing
1772	3090	Applied Communication Studies Dept.	1432	3510	Foreign Languages and Literature Dept.	1014	3378	Central Receiving
1126	3252	Applied Health Dept.	1082	2345	Foundation, SIUE	1011	3981	Records Management
1774	3073	Art and Design Dept.	1459	2090	Geography Dept.	1047	3770	Registrar
1608	2626	Arts & Issues Series	1046	3010	Graduate Studies and Research, Dean's Ofc.		3087	Academic Scheduling
1608	5044	Arts and Sciences, College of		3010	Assistantships		2293	Enrollment Certification
1609	5525	Academic Advising, CAS		3010	Research and Projects		2080	Records, Transcripts & Crse Descriptions
1162	655-0780	Bank of Edwardsville	1055	2842	Health Service		2234	Veterans Certification
1651	3927	Biological Sciences Dept.	1454	2414	Historical Studies Dept.	1621	5930	Retention and Student Success
1130	2475	Budget Director	1056	3931	Housing, Central Ofc.	1048 3	14-977-8227	ROTC, Air Force (Aerospace Studies)
1042	3123	Bursar	1255	4253	Bluff Residence Hall	1352	2500	ROTC, Army (Military Science)
1051	3822	Business, School of, Dean's Ofc.	1256	2900	Cougar Village Commons Building	1080	2080	Service Center
1186	3840	Advisement/Student Services	1258	4254	Evergreen Residence Hall	1054	5492	Sexual Assault Prevention Educ & Advocacy Ctr
1057	2348	Campus Recreation	1257	2070	Housing Facilities Management	1641	3790	SOAR (Student Opportunites for Acad Results)
1620	3708	Career Development Ctr.	1253	4252	Prairie Residence Hall	1450	5758	Social Work Dept.
1151	2475	Chancellor, Ofc. of the	1254	4255	Woodland Residence Hall	1455	2451	Sociology and Criminal Justice Studies Dept.
1652	2042	Chemistry Dept.	1040	2190	Human Resources	1630	3085	Speech Center
1800	2533	Civil Engineering Dept.	1064	2840	Illinois Education Research Council	1059	3246	Spirituality and Sustainability, Center for
1027	2252	Commencement Services	1068	5500	Information Technology Services	2224	3065	STEM Rsch, Education & Outreach, Center for
1106	2506	Computer Mgmt & Information Systems Dept.	1021	5382	Institutional Diversity and Inclusion	1030	2563	Student Employment
1656	2386	Computer Science Dept.	1259	3415	Institutional Research and Studies	1060	3880	Student Financial Aid
1084	3210	Conferences and Institutes	1129	2871	Intercollegiate Athletics	1157	2348	Student Fitness Center
1803	2088	Construction Dept.	1008	2702	Internal Audit, Compliance and Ethics	1160	3818	Student Government
1171	3345	Cougar Store	1616	3785	International Affairs	1122	3082	Teaching and Learning Dept.
1154	2842	Counseling Services	1039	3200	Key Control	1068	5500	Telecommunication Services
	650-3760	Credit Union, SIUE	1168	2686	Kimmel Student Involvement Ctr.	1630	1246	Testing Services
1455	3713	Criminal Justice Studies Program	1630	3717	Learning Support Services	1053	3020	Textbook Service
	474-7120	Dental Medicine, School of, Dean's Ofc.	1019	2514	Legal Counsel (General Counsel)	1777	2773	Theater and Dance
	474-7120	Business Affairs	1063	4636	Library and Information Services	1047	2133	Transfer Center
	482-6980	East St. Louis Dental Clinic	1003	2172	Circulation/Reserves	1004	3100	Transportation Service (Fleet Vehicles)
1112	5781	Edwardsville Dental Clinic	1100	2750	Management and Marketing Dept.	1630	2055	Tutoring Resource Center
	474-7000	General and Clinic Information	1775	2230	Mass Communications Dept.	1252	2770	University Governance
1170	3043		1653	2382	Mass Confind actions Dept. Mathematics and Statistics Dept.	1176	2299	University Hair Care
1611	3043 3726	Dining Services		3389		1027	3600	University Marketing and Communications
		Disability Support Services	1805		Mechanical & Industrial Engineering Dept.	1158	2536	University Park
1076	2556	Early Childhood Ctr.	1067	2300	Morris University Ctr.	1129	2871	Vadalabene Ctr.
1200	482-6912	East St. Louis Ctr.	1150	2996	Museum, The University	1610	3169	Veteran Services
4400	482-6912	Director's Ofc.	1771	3900	Music Dept.	1158	2536	Vice Chancellor for Administration
1102	2542	Economics and Finance Dept.		659-6737	National Corn to Ethanol Research Ctr.	1058	2020	Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs
1049	3350	Ed, Hlth & Human Behvr, Schl of, Dean's Ofc.	1066	3956	Nursing, School of, Dean's Ofc.	1077	2345	Vice Chancellor for University Advancement
1062	3940	Student Services (Teacher Education)		453-3363	Carbondale Regional Nursing Program	1017	5555	Welcome Desk/Ticket Office
1125	3288	Educational Leadership Dept.		482-6959	We Care Clinic, East St. Louis	1350	2744	Women's Studies
1084	3210	Educational Outreach	none	3238	Ombuds Service, Faculty	1630	2045	Writing Ctr.
1801	2524	Electrical and Computer Engineering Dept.	1044	3680	Parking Services	1773	2228	WSIE-FM
1657	3584	Emergency Management and Safety	2000	5150	Pharmacy, School of	1113	2220	WOIL I W
1804	2541	Engineering, School of, Dean's Ofc.	1433	2250	Philosophy Dept.			
1806	5300	Student Services	1027	3362	Photographic Services			